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Last
PRO
Smage
Florin
Webb
Ibsen
le Riche
Wineland
Ordonez
Blane
EXPERT
Peters
Watanabe
Land
Manning
Malsbary
Mizell
Hedwall
Davis
Watanabe
Petersen
Clancy
Forsley
Wenger
HS EXPERT
Haaker
Commo III
Mizell
Oldar
Davis Jr.
EX-SPORTS
Mantzoros
Roper
Brandenburg
Anselmo
Gawne
Roblin
Martinson
Davis
Rousseau
Bradon

First

Patrick
Chris
Cody
Will
Bruce
Keith
Diego
Andrew

Ray
Daiki
Dustin
Cody
Max
Josiah
Dustin
Reid
Yuki
Shad
Trevor
Louise
Michael
125
Colton
Ron
Caleb
Andrew
Karl

Nick
Todd
Aaron
Terry
James
Glenn
Derek
Karl
Paul
Cody
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St

WI
FL
CA
GA
TN
CoO
KY
TN

AZ
MI
KS
KY
CA
X
CoO
CA
IN
wY
NM
MA
CA

CA
GA
X
CA
FL

PA
AZ
MI

PA
MI

X
wY
FL

SHE
GAS
SHE
SCo
GAS
MON
SHE
BET

BET
SHE
GAS
SHE
SCo
GAS
GAS
GAS
SHE
SHE
GAS
SHE
MON

GAS
BET
GAS
SHE
BET

SHE
BET
SHE
SHE
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET

ONT BET

NY

SCo

Class L1
PRO
PR 10
PR 10
PR 14
PR 17
PR 23
PR 31
PR 27
PR 63
EXP
EX 7
EX 16
EX 23
EX 21
EX 29
EX 35
EX 37
EX 34
EX 30
EX 34
EX 47
EX 31
EX 42
EX 125
125 12
125 32
125 38
125 35
125 42
ESP
ES 7
ES 14
ES 16
ES 14
ES 18
ES 18
ES 19
ES 21
ES 21
ES 21

L2

14
19
23
16
22
29
56

11
10
26
31
24
27
31
32
37
34
38
29
44

19
23
33
32
44

16
14
13
19

14
14
25
25
21

L3

20
9

15
20
22
26
23
58

14
18
19
23
27
22
26
30
35
25
50
31

17
17
24
31
37

10

16
13
19
15
18
17
19
25

Score

32
33
48
60
61
79
79
177

26
40
67
71
76
89
90
92
97
103
110
113
117

48
72
95
98
123

33
36
45
46
46
47
51
63
65
67

1

000
021
000
015
500
101
221
555

000
102
130
212
151
552
322
555
110
525
553
225
515

000
552
532
221
533

000
000
100
000
000
000
110
000
000
000

2

001
101
051
151
555
155
552
555

255
333
130
233
333
533
333
335
352
333
553
355
333

333
513
333
555
355

000
000
001
000
000
000
000
012
000
001

3

000
000
000
010
100
000
012
535

000
111
030
221
532
312
530
220
105
521
232
303
513

520
100
551
535
553

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
000
001

015
050
003
033
033
035
003
553

133
221
133
153
215
333
333
333
055
333
352
225
233

100
113
253
333
333

253
112
232
333
233
333
332
351
333
335

000
000
002
101
000
510
101
555

000
000
122
212
000
000
101
511
000
201
132
133
555

000
000
001
121
310

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
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205
121
555
530
553
535
355
555

000
011
010
121
101
002
551
101
522
123
321
120
100

151
201
333
113
335

100
100
111
010
000
000
000
100
000
031

005
110
000
101
302
501
503
555

010
310
521
251
321
533
355
513
535
253
533
535
333

030
352
533
533
555

111
331
313
121
513
325
555
555
555
535

000
100
051
002
005
500
050
555

000
111
522
111
511
511
211
351
555
515
531
525
550

000
121
532
513
351

000
000
001
100
000
011
000
110
100
231

9

000
001
100
100
001
210
100
335

000
000
010
020
000
000
210
211
010
032
000
113
350

000
310
000
010
150

000
010
101
003
213
110
101
120
122
000

10

301
310
310
552
100
215
552
755

110
110
533
110
332
131
332
050
353
333
532
13?7
333

103
122
231
333
335

223
333
231
333
223
313
312
333
353
335

11

000
000
000
000
000
051
011
555

010
103
102
233
112
535
251
011
251
353
313
213
273

135
510
522
251
332

050
111
121
350
202
510
113
353
551
333

513
335
533
355
333
533
553
555

300
302
335
552
555
355
503
555
552
253
753
553
553

035
553
333
333
535

133
551
535
353
525
353
535
333
355
533

25
19
21
14
18
11
10
0

~ N
N
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Time Loop Addit
12 Cleans Pen

Notes
6/24/2007

1's



11
12

O 00 3 N L AW N =

DNS

0 N N L AW N =

—

DNS

0 N N L AW N =

DNS
DNS

2007 AMA/NATC
National Observed Trials Result Sheet

Last First St
Knapp David MI
Trease Chris UT
HIGH SCHOOL ES
Bedley Alex TN
Altman William ME
Weber Kris CA
Aldo Jr. David CT
Mizell David X
Oswald Harrison CA
Storz Eric CA
Myers Clark FL
Storz Neil CA
Jacobson Keifer CO
SPORTSMAN
Mason Jeremy MI
Schnaithmann James ME
Winterer Ben MN
Wedgeworth Kyle X
McNeal Tom AL
Klein Joseph OH
Zuroske ChristophelN
LaBelle Kip MI
WOMENS
Duke Sarah CO
Altman Caroline ME
Krampitz Martina MI
Priest Cathy FL
JUNIOR
Ibsen Bo GA
Harker Chase KY
Roper Bryan AZ
Hassler Nathan NM
Fastle Samuel NM
Mason Joseph  MI
Redman Paul MN
Vergino Benjamin CA
Jacobson Kenan CO
Thomas Kurt MN

Class L1

Gas ES 25
sco ES 28

HSCHL
Gas HS 18
sHE HS 20
Gas HS 13
Gas HS 20
SHE HS 21
Gas HS 23
sHE HS 20
BET HS 31
sHE HS 31
SHE HS

SPT
BET SP 11
SHE SP 5
Gas SP 6
Gas SP 10
SHE SP 14
Gas SP 26
SHE SP 24
SHE SP 32

WOM
Gas WO 19
SHE WO 28
sco WO 39
BET WO

Junior
sco JR 9
sco JR 10
BET JR 12
Gas JR 21
SHE JR 34
BET JR 28
MON JR 34
Gas JR 30
SHE JR
sco JR

L2
26
28

14
15
22
26
24
28
29
25
34

23
29
37

12
13
16
21
29
30
39
37

L3
22
26

15
17
20
20
24
23
31
27
34

11

10
23
17
34

21
22
40

12
13

22
31
37
24
31

Score
73
82

47
52
55
66
69
74
80
83
99

20
20
24
24
29
63
63
82

63
79
116

33
36
37
64
94
95
97
98

1
211

000

100
000
000
100
100
000
101
000
020

001
000
100
502
302
515
500
300

221
203
333

132
001
010
335
355
233
331
231

2

3

4

000 000 333

130

001
501
000
000
003
010
110
001
103

200
001
100
102
300
231
213
505

333
552
535

210
003
000
130
315
535
552
533

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
100
500
310

000
000
000
100
000
000
000
001

001
030
332

000
020
000
010
200
001
100
101

335

321
312
132
333
235
332
355
333
333

301
200
010
121
001
353
013
023

103
535
232

020
020
110
221
033
333
322
135

5
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

001
000
000
000
000
000
110
121

000
000
102

021
001
000
100
000
000
000
353
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6
001

220

000
001
003
120
313
000
103
110
223

000
210
011
011
121
213
221
333

021
301
332

101
312
121
113
333
223
232
333

7
555

535

553
333
355
355
335
555
355
355
555

000
011
111
120
102
305
332
133

332
333
333

302
510
332
333
535
333
355
333

8
210

333

000
000
210
221
150
030
213
505
232

301
113
112
000
110
333
331
525

331
353
555

231
110
221
223
533
233
355
333

9
051

332

100
050
000
133
010
555
021
352
255

000
000
000
000
000
101
000
310

000
101
115

000
000
000
001
320
101
111
350

10
335

333

232
223
133
353
335
333
355
333
335

000
000
050
000
000
100
550
305

001
100
353

002
000
000
000
030
555
550
011

11
533

333

115
512
152
110
530
253
253
333
553

323
003
213
111
523
512
312
333

553
253
533

013
115
522
333
535
335
553
133

12 Cleans Pen

553
555

533
235
555
555
353
535
355
555
555

000
013
010
001
001
100
055
505

255
351
555

000
051
053
533

255
353
555

13
11

18
17
18
13
14
16
9

12
7

26
24
20
20
21

12

12
10

Finish

st
Time Loop Addit
Pen  Pen

Notes

1's
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Last
SENIOR 35
Leonard
DeBolt
Hertrich
Deleersnyder
Mundell
SENIOR 40
Young
Nolan
Lee
McCann
Black
Bennett
SENIOR 45
Comer
Diehl
Land
Reser
Dumaine
Myers
Hedwall
Royce
Scott
Herald
Hoffmeister
Killian
SENIOR 50
Galbreath
Komer
Hoover
Zuroske
Bolander
Wedgeworth
Roblin
Meschede
Reilly
Hubbard
Mumford
Watanabe
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First St

Michael NY BET
Scott MI BET
Robert NM G4s
Mike ONT BET
Tim IN G4s
Mike PA sco
Paul NY sco
Ron OK BET
Randy CT aGas
David KS mon
Todd CA SHE
Curtis AL SHE
Dave PA BET
Rick KS Gas
Ray OR G4s
Keith CT BET
Jeff FL BET
Thomas CO G4s
Paul VT BET
John WY Gas
Tony NM  Gas
Chris MD SHE
Robert AL Gas
Howard CA BET
Mike NY sco
Garry NC a4s
James IN SHE
Bruce NM mon
Tony TX Gas
Ray TX Gas
Michael AZ SHE
James NY sco
Don TX BET
Steve  ONT sco
Kunio MI SHE

Class L1
S35
35 6
35 4
35 8
35 20
35
S40
40 4
40 7
40 14
40 15
40 18
40 22
S45
45 1
45 6
45 7
45 2
45 9
45 8
45 15
45 21
45 14
45 22
45
45
S50
50 4
50 10
50 9
50 6
50 17
50 25
50 26
50 27
50 3
50
50
50

L2

20

13
12
13

10
10
12
12

17
23

10

18
25
31
35
21

L3

21

10

11
10
25

12

11

12
25
15

13
17
18
29
30
40

Score

13
14
21
61

14
24
35
38
41
55

13
13
24
27
31
36
42
56
60

13
16
22
27
52
68
89
92
92

1

000
020
200
210

000
021
202
000
301
001

000
000
000
001
000
100
000
300
021
300

000
200
500
002
300
500
135
335
333

2

000
100
000
012

000
011
510
120
010
511

000
000
000
011
120
102
100
522
002
551

000
000
020
012
223
331
323
325
135

3

000
000
005
001

010
000
000
010
000
002

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
020

000
000
000
000
020
001
100
000
310

001
000
100
102

010
002
010
200
011
015

010
010
100
010
000
011
020
100
200
300

010
201
001
011
001
121
322
353
335

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
100
000
000

000
000
000
010
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
101
000
000
100

002
000
000
503

000
101
120
023
533
232

010
100
111
002
210
130
201
101
323
231

100
201
010
121
221
202
222
323
323

100
000
310
323

200
322
032
212
313
313

000
000
200
000
322
013
050
503
332
332

010
200
100
103
122
033
533
353
305

511
111
002
132

120
111
122
333
100
313

100
513
321
115
321
332
223
331
332
323

001
111
200
123
252
512
352
333
335

9

000
000
000
000

000
100
000
000
000
200

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
000

000
000
000
000
010
050
010
502
101

10

000
000
001
555

005
000
531
000
110
005

000
010
000
000
002
000
011
000
005
010

000
000
010
000
005
511
155
050
325
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11

011
233
231
333

101
111
011
333
031
203

000
001
010
153
033
233
523
333
225
323

301
011
112
311
222
353
232
351
533

12 Cleans Pen

000
000
000
050

000
001
000
300
531
510

000
000
000
010
000
010
501
010
155
055

005
100
050
010
521
053
555
155
215

28
28
26
14

33
29
27
23
23
20
21

16
15

29
24
25

13
10

5

Finish 1st
Time Loop Addit
Pen Pen

Notes



Last
SENIOR 55
Edgington
Bear
Peak
SENIOR 60
Watson
SENIOR 65
de Garis
Young
SENIOR 70
Micket

First
Marvin
Bear
Dallas
Jim

Bill
Jerry

Bob
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St
KS
MN
wY

IN

BC
PA

NM

GAS

GAS

BET

SHE

GAS
SHE

BET

Class L1
S55
55 11
55 32
55 34
S60
60 28
S65
65 5
65 29
S70
70 52

L2

29
33

26

31

51

L3
20
27
22

30

32

57

Score 1
40 100
88 301
89 331
84 320
22 000
92 335

160 555

2

200
533
552

333

100
303

555

3

015
020
000
000

000
000

331

125
311
335
333

010
255

555

001
013
000

010

000
001

335

Rnd 6 Enon, Ohio

6-24-2007

200
333
230

313
533
555
313 500

100
000

153
333

55?

132
333
352

333

112
332

555

000
102
300
003

000
220

101

10
001
350
551

055

000
555

555

11

123

333

313

335

123
353

555

12 Cleans Pen

000
355
233

555

000
555

555

17

11

24
10

Finish 1st
Time Loop Addit
Pen Pen

Notes



